NITRA L-Series Rodless Cylinders offer a robust design in
a compact package. Rodless cylinders can offer the same
stroke as rodded cylinders in a smaller space. All sizes
have magnetic pistons and are double acting. Mounting
brackets and cylinder position switches are sold separately.
 Features
• Rodless cylinder design
• Double acting with magnetic piston

200
[441.0]
500.0
[1102.0]
1000.0
[2204.0]
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m Pneumatics tPNE-310
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5
L-Series Rodless Pneumatic Cylinders
NITRA L-Series Rodless Pneumatic Cylinder Selection
Part No. Bore (mm) Stroke (mm) Weight (lbs) Price
L16M0100MD-MC
16
100 1.84 $215.00
L16M0200MD-MC 200 1.88 $225.00
L16M0300MD-MC 300 2.68 $230.00
L16M0400MD-MC 400 2.69 $235.00
L16M0500MD-MC 500 2.71 $240.00
L16M0600MD-MC 600 4.08 $249.00
L16M0800MD-MC 800 4.11 $255.00
L25M0200MD-MC
25
200 4.46 $266.00
L25M0300MD-MC 300 4.64 $272.00
L25M0400MD-MC 400 5.33 $283.00
L25M0500MD-MC 500 6.2 $289.00
L25M0600MD-MC 600 6.37 $299.00
L25M0800MD-MC 800 7.42 $306.00
L25M1000MD-MC 1000 8.45 $314.00
L32M0200MD-MC
32
200 7.24 $315.00
L32M0300MD-MC 300 7.74 $323.00
L32M0400MD-MC 400 8.14 $334.00
L32M0500MD-MC 500 9.96 $354.00
L32M0600MD-MC 600 10.44 $360.00
L32M0800MD-MC 800 12.16 $374.00
L32M1000MD-MC 1000 13.56 $382.00
L40M0200MD-MC
40
200 10.19 $341.00
L40M0300MD-MC 300 10.75 $361.00
L40M0400MD-MC 400 12.01 $371.00
L40M0500MD-MC 500 14.36 $393.00
L40M0600MD-MC 600 14.94 $400.00
L40M0800MD-MC 800 17.44 $431.00
L40M1000MD-MC 1000 19.44 $460.00
Click on the thumbnail or go to
for a short video on NITRA Rodless Cylinders.
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m Pneumatics tPNE-311